
Indian Attack 2016
9/18/2016

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
45998 Captain Wildbeard 236,60

Dr Zablamo 453,81
1205 Harley Parkinson 238,11
730 Samuel B Carpenter 260,49



Indian Attack 2016
9/18/2016

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Scattergun Scotsman W 205,51 56 14,70 0 0 0 14,70 1 15,86 0 0 0 15,86 1 20,36 0 0 0 20,36 1 15,23 0 0 0 15,23 1 16,81 2 0 0 26,81 19 21,47 0 0 0 21,47 2 18,42 0 0 1 8,42 1 25,19 0 1 0 35,19 24

2 Hillbilly W 229,85 89 17,21 0 0 0 17,21 3 24,80 0 0 0 24,80 15 20,94 0 0 0 20,94 2 25,82 0 0 0 25,82 25 23,77 0 0 0 23,77 8 21,10 0 0 0 21,10 1 27,81 0 0 1 17,81 8 27,65 0 0 0 27,65 5

3 Nashville Frank W 232,88 77 19,34 0 0 0 19,34 4 22,84 0 0 0 22,84 10 23,38 0 0 0 23,38 5 18,00 1 0 0 23,00 14 21,24 0 0 0 21,24 2 25,64 0 0 0 25,64 8 29,07 0 0 1 19,07 14 32,26 0 0 0 32,26 14

4 Captain Wildbeard S 236,60 86 20,35 0 0 0 20,35 7 19,36 0 0 0 19,36 5 27,24 0 0 0 27,24 16 21,06 0 0 0 21,06 7 21,45 0 0 0 21,45 3 22,48 0 0 0 22,48 3 30,44 0 0 1 20,44 17 31,91 0 0 0 31,91 11

5 Captain Woodbury Kane GF 237,10 111 21,16 3 0 0 36,16 45 18,26 0 0 0 18,26 2 21,18 0 0 0 21,18 3 16,65 0 0 0 16,65 3 21,77 0 0 0 21,77 5 25,55 1 0 0 30,55 20 22,81 0 0 0 22,81 24 22,90 0 0 0 22,90 2

6 Harley Parkinson 49 238,11 111 19,79 0 0 0 19,79 6 18,87 0 0 0 18,87 3 26,88 0 0 0 26,88 14 17,81 0 0 0 17,81 4 26,24 0 0 0 26,24 15 22,99 0 0 0 22,99 4 33,64 0 0 1 23,64 28 24,71 0 0 0 24,71 3

7 Ray Heartless W 241,84 110 14,89 0 0 0 14,89 2 41,55 2 1 0 61,55 72 22,52 0 0 0 22,52 4 16,58 0 0 0 16,58 2 15,64 0 0 0 15,64 1 20,16 1 0 0 25,16 6 19,92 0 0 1 9,92 2 22,11 0 0 0 22,11 1

8 Samuel B Carpenter CC 260,49 134 23,39 0 0 0 23,39 14 22,58 0 0 0 22,58 9 27,07 0 0 0 27,07 15 25,72 0 0 0 25,72 21 25,73 0 0 0 25,73 12 28,99 0 0 0 28,99 12 27,90 0 0 1 17,90 10 29,67 0 0 0 29,67 7

9 Thunder CB 263,71 147 22,44 0 0 0 22,44 11 21,87 0 0 0 21,87 8 27,87 0 0 0 27,87 17 18,92 0 0 0 18,92 5 25,36 1 0 0 30,36 23 24,56 1 0 0 29,56 16 31,67 0 0 1 21,67 21 33,82 0 0 0 33,82 20

10 Lightning Joe 49 264,50 154 20,49 0 0 0 20,49 8 24,52 0 0 0 24,52 12 23,94 0 0 0 23,94 6 21,72 0 0 0 21,72 9 23,31 1 0 0 28,31 22 24,87 1 0 0 29,87 18 25,02 0 0 1 15,02 4 31,31 0 0 0 31,31 10

11 Proud Mary CG 266,26 157 19,69 0 0 0 19,69 5 26,77 0 0 0 26,77 23 25,93 0 0 0 25,93 11 20,78 1 0 0 25,78 23 31,25 0 0 0 31,25 26 25,17 0 0 0 25,17 7 32,75 0 0 1 22,75 23 29,18 0 0 0 29,18 6

12 Boss H 49 268,07 167 24,72 1 0 0 29,72 33 33,88 0 0 0 33,88 39 24,35 0 0 0 24,35 7 21,34 1 0 0 26,34 26 23,38 0 0 0 23,38 7 24,13 0 0 0 24,13 5 28,78 0 0 1 18,78 13 34,86 0 0 0 34,86 21

13 Angelo Siringo D 268,22 148 22,67 0 0 0 22,67 12 24,00 1 0 0 29,00 27 25,90 0 0 0 25,90 10 22,13 0 0 0 22,13 12 26,12 0 0 0 26,12 13 28,59 0 0 0 28,59 10 28,44 0 0 1 18,44 12 33,37 0 0 0 33,37 17

14 Hungry Wallace FC 270,17 162 21,20 0 0 0 21,20 10 25,51 0 0 0 25,51 18 29,54 0 0 0 29,54 26 27,22 0 0 0 27,22 28 24,43 0 0 0 24,43 9 28,84 0 0 0 28,84 11 27,83 0 0 1 17,83 9 30,49 0 0 0 30,49 9

15 White Angel L49 271,34 173 25,20 0 0 0 25,20 16 21,19 0 0 0 21,19 7 30,48 0 0 0 30,48 27 20,75 1 0 0 25,75 22 26,24 0 0 0 26,24 15 26,20 1 0 0 31,20 21 28,23 0 0 1 18,23 11 32,68 1 0 0 37,68 30

16 Mad Cat With a Gun LW 271,34 156 19,31 1 0 0 24,31 15 20,28 0 0 0 20,28 6 25,70 0 0 0 25,70 9 26,52 0 0 0 26,52 27 21,53 0 0 0 21,53 4 24,35 1 0 0 29,35 15 23,07 0 0 1 13,07 3 26,09 0 0 0 26,09 4

17 Ace Heart S 277,13 182 23,91 1 0 0 28,91 28 24,76 0 0 0 24,76 14 33,10 0 0 0 33,10 35 19,64 0 0 0 19,64 6 26,23 0 0 0 26,23 14 29,75 0 1 0 39,75 40 26,61 0 0 1 16,61 5 29,94 0 0 0 29,94 8

18 Sam McCloud CC 283,10 195 23,29 0 0 0 23,29 13 25,24 0 0 0 25,24 17 28,38 0 0 0 28,38 20 22,72 0 0 0 22,72 13 27,86 0 0 0 27,86 21 31,85 0 0 0 31,85 22 29,64 0 0 1 19,64 15 32,50 0 0 0 32,50 15

19 Viking with a gun CB 287,69 208 24,72 1 1 0 39,72 54 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 11 26,64 0 0 0 26,64 13 21,75 0 0 0 21,75 10 25,67 0 0 0 25,67 11 29,05 0 0 0 29,05 13 26,65 0 0 1 16,65 6 34,94 1 0 0 39,94 40

20 Cactus Jack FC 291,62 226 25,54 0 0 0 25,54 17 25,23 0 0 0 25,23 16 28,86 0 0 0 28,86 21 20,45 1 0 0 25,45 20 25,14 0 0 0 25,14 10 31,11 2 0 0 41,11 44 30,52 0 0 1 20,52 19 34,40 1 0 0 39,40 39

21 Old Leo W 296,21 240 23,75 1 0 0 28,75 27 26,05 0 0 0 26,05 20 28,30 0 0 0 28,30 18 27,51 1 0 0 32,51 41 26,44 0 0 0 26,44 17 34,91 0 0 0 34,91 31 29,78 2 0 1 29,78 43 36,14 0 0 0 36,14 26

22 Hawk CB 299,26 235 27,25 0 1 0 37,25 49 19,67 1 0 0 24,67 13 31,79 0 0 0 31,79 30 19,06 1 0 0 24,06 17 30,32 1 0 0 35,32 36 27,67 0 0 0 27,67 9 30,41 0 0 1 20,41 16 37,77 0 0 0 37,77 32

23 Sneaky Pete FC 303,91 266 27,03 0 1 0 37,03 47 21,36 1 0 0 26,36 22 23,65 2 0 0 33,65 37 36,18 0 0 0 36,18 47 22,28 0 0 0 22,28 6 29,89 0 0 0 29,89 19 33,70 0 0 1 23,70 30 32,06 0 0 0 32,06 13

24 Rawhide Rooster D 316,93 289 29,16 0 0 0 29,16 29 32,96 1 0 0 37,96 51 28,99 0 0 0 28,99 22 23,20 0 0 0 23,20 15 30,89 0 0 0 30,89 24 30,24 2 0 0 40,24 41 30,73 0 0 1 20,73 20 33,37 0 0 0 33,37 17

25 Hammer Ben D 317,12 294 28,41 0 0 0 28,41 26 32,20 1 0 0 37,20 48 26,55 0 0 0 26,55 12 29,22 1 0 0 34,22 44 27,16 1 0 0 32,16 27 29,78 0 0 0 29,78 17 33,10 0 0 1 23,10 25 38,08 0 0 0 38,08 34

26 Sandman FC 325,08 303 24,19 1 0 0 29,19 30 25,94 2 0 0 35,94 42 32,35 0 0 0 32,35 32 24,94 0 0 0 24,94 18 34,52 1 0 0 39,52 46 30,74 1 0 0 35,74 34 33,61 0 0 1 23,61 27 35,13 0 0 0 35,13 23

27 Cowboyman 49 329,13 313 25,34 5 0 0 50,34 69 20,94 1 0 0 25,94 19 27,69 2 0 0 37,69 45 18,45 3 0 0 33,45 42 21,64 1 0 0 26,64 18 29,05 0 0 0 29,05 13 26,68 0 0 1 16,68 7 35,88 2 0 0 45,88 52

28 Deadwood Walker GF 329,14 312 28,63 0 1 0 38,63 52 19,22 0 0 0 19,22 4 32,53 0 0 0 32,53 33 30,13 0 0 0 30,13 33 32,72 1 0 0 37,72 43 29,79 3 0 0 44,79 47 32,58 0 0 1 22,58 22 31,95 0 0 0 31,95 12

29 Blackhand Jailer FC 329,89 313 21,17 0 0 0 21,17 9 23,02 2 0 0 33,02 37 24,94 0 0 0 24,94 8 22,40 2 0 0 32,40 40 31,30 2 0 0 41,30 52 33,99 0 0 0 33,99 25 33,16 0 0 1 23,16 26 33,44 0 0 0 33,44 19

30 John Wild SS 332,66 332 29,27 0 0 0 29,27 31 28,64 0 0 0 28,64 26 32,77 0 0 0 32,77 34 26,26 1 0 0 31,26 37 32,84 1 0 0 37,84 45 32,82 0 0 0 32,82 23 38,93 2 0 1 38,93 57 38,92 0 0 0 38,92 36

31 Smokey Pete 49 337,89 279 21,89 1 0 0 26,89 20 29,07 0 0 0 29,07 28 28,32 0 0 0 28,32 19 28,23 8 0 0 68,23 73 36,04 1 0 0 41,04 51 33,36 0 0 0 33,36 24 30,45 0 0 1 20,45 18 32,81 0 0 0 32,81 16

32 Jack Mountain FC 339,22 302 26,54 0 0 0 26,54 19 26,33 0 0 0 26,33 21 29,17 0 0 0 29,17 23 31,56 4 1 0 61,56 71 32,67 0 0 0 32,67 28 34,84 0 0 0 34,84 30 33,65 0 0 1 23,65 29 39,16 0 0 0 39,16 37

33 William Maddox FR 343,61 356 28,31 0 0 0 28,31 24 29,74 0 0 0 29,74 30 34,12 0 0 0 34,12 38 28,05 0 0 0 28,05 29 37,83 0 0 0 37,83 44 34,50 0 0 0 34,50 26 39,69 0 0 1 29,69 42 44,25 0 0 0 44,25 48

34 Game Warden FC 344,10 366 29,29 0 0 0 29,29 32 28,59 0 0 0 28,59 25 35,14 0 0 0 35,14 41 29,79 0 0 0 29,79 30 36,37 0 0 0 36,37 38 36,99 0 0 0 36,99 37 35,03 0 0 1 25,03 33 38,05 1 0 0 43,05 45

35 Big Rusty Nail 49 345,28 367 35,82 0 0 0 35,82 44 33,17 0 0 0 33,17 38 30,52 0 0 0 30,52 28 25,80 0 0 0 25,80 24 41,86 0 0 0 41,86 54 34,78 0 0 0 34,78 29 39,10 0 0 1 29,10 40 35,26 0 0 0 35,26 25

36 Joe Leadbelly S 351,96 363 28,34 0 0 0 28,34 25 31,68 0 0 0 31,68 35 31,96 0 0 0 31,96 31 25,14 0 0 0 25,14 19 33,48 0 0 0 33,48 30 47,02 1 0 0 52,02 58 38,83 0 0 1 28,83 39 44,48 0 0 0 44,48 49

37 Gunslinger Doc CB 357,20 351 28,00 2 0 0 38,00 50 27,43 0 0 0 27,43 24 29,53 0 0 0 29,53 25 22,12 0 0 0 22,12 11 32,35 1 0 0 37,35 41 44,60 5 0 0 69,60 72 34,65 0 0 1 24,65 32 37,33 0 0 0 37,33 28

38 Jax CC 358,74 387 25,59 0 0 0 25,59 18 31,28 0 0 0 31,28 34 30,70 0 0 0 30,70 29 31,57 2 0 0 41,57 54 35,23 0 0 0 35,23 34 31,55 2 0 0 41,55 45 41,14 1 0 1 36,14 55 39,97 0 0 0 39,97 41

39 Lady Red Fox LW 359,92 355 30,30 1 0 0 35,30 42 29,27 0 0 0 29,27 29 29,38 0 0 0 29,38 24 21,37 0 0 0 21,37 8 34,48 0 0 0 34,48 32 30,27 2 0 0 40,27 42 48,26 1 0 1 43,26 63 37,70 0 0 0 37,70 31

40 Gunsmith FR 362,54 394 32,98 0 0 0 32,98 36 30,94 0 0 0 30,94 32 37,48 0 0 0 37,48 44 36,14 0 0 0 36,14 46 31,21 0 0 0 31,21 25 35,68 1 0 0 40,68 43 38,06 0 0 1 28,06 37 53,00 0 0 0 53,00 63

41 Eagle Sharing Woman CG 373,21 401 30,19 1 0 0 35,19 41 25,94 0 1 0 35,94 42 35,73 1 0 0 40,73 53 34,37 2 0 0 44,37 59 26,94 0 0 0 26,94 20 34,65 0 0 0 34,65 27 40,13 2 0 1 40,13 59 36,81 0 0 0 36,81 27

42 Big Mc Smith 49 386,35 439 33,05 0 0 0 33,05 37 47,47 0 0 0 47,47 64 34,15 0 0 0 34,15 40 35,67 2 0 0 45,67 62 37,67 0 0 0 37,67 42 42,79 0 0 0 42,79 46 36,17 0 0 1 26,17 34 37,56 0 0 0 37,56 29

43 Quint 49 392,41 454 36,70 0 0 0 36,70 46 32,75 0 0 0 32,75 36 33,52 1 0 0 38,52 46 31,25 1 0 0 36,25 48 37,27 0 0 0 37,27 39 42,54 2 0 0 52,54 60 44,13 0 0 1 34,13 49 41,09 0 0 0 41,09 42

44 K Rooster 49 392,50 465 28,16 0 0 0 28,16 23 35,54 0 0 0 35,54 41 34,60 1 0 0 39,60 49 31,56 1 1 0 46,56 63 36,96 1 0 0 41,96 55 29,70 1 0 0 34,70 28 39,80 0 0 1 29,80 44 45,33 1 0 0 50,33 61

45 Slim Dane FC 395,66 406 33,58 0 0 0 33,58 38 30,51 0 0 0 30,51 31 36,98 0 0 0 36,98 43 32,40 7 1 0 77,40 76 33,80 0 0 0 33,80 31 35,14 0 0 0 35,14 33 37,61 0 0 1 27,61 36 37,77 0 0 0 37,77 32

46 John Wesley Hardin 49 398,01 405 28,58 1 0 0 33,58 38 31,21 1 0 0 36,21 45 40,43 0 0 0 40,43 51 30,86 0 0 0 30,86 36 33,01 0 0 0 33,01 29 38,04 0 0 0 38,04 39 36,64 0 0 1 26,64 35 49,00 9 0 0 94,00 76
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47 Bloody Mary Bette 398,37 484 36,36 1 0 0 41,36 57 39,84 0 0 0 39,84 57 33,41 0 0 0 33,41 36 29,98 0 0 0 29,98 32 40,02 0 0 0 40,02 48 47,82 0 0 0 47,82 53 40,98 0 0 1 30,98 46 46,76 0 0 0 46,76 55

48 Gunhorse 49 400,76 418 25,99 1 0 0 30,99 34 62,34 3 0 0 77,34 76 42,02 0 0 0 42,02 54 23,68 0 0 0 23,68 16 31,01 1 0 0 36,01 37 35,08 0 0 0 35,08 32 38,09 0 0 1 28,09 38 38,80 2 0 0 48,80 57

49 Hank Trash D 410,01 506 37,19 0 0 0 37,19 48 33,62 1 0 0 38,62 54 40,27 1 0 0 45,27 64 32,08 1 0 0 37,08 50 34,85 1 0 0 39,85 47 36,56 0 0 0 36,56 36 49,05 1 0 1 44,05 64 34,95 0 0 0 34,95 22

50 Rebell Rob CB 417,70 503 35,23 1 0 0 40,23 55 31,04 0 0 0 31,04 33 43,90 0 0 0 43,90 61 29,84 0 0 0 29,84 31 44,26 1 0 0 49,26 62 45,34 3 0 0 60,34 67 44,39 0 0 1 34,39 50 42,77 0 0 0 42,77 44

51 Hipshot SS 423,22 507 49,25 0 0 0 49,25 67 38,73 0 0 0 38,73 56 34,14 0 0 0 34,14 39 30,67 0 0 0 30,67 35 37,28 0 0 0 37,28 40 48,98 4 0 0 68,98 71 40,56 1 0 1 35,56 54 43,71 0 0 0 43,71 47

52 El Lobo 49 427,79 481 28,14 0 0 0 28,14 22 31,27 1 0 0 36,27 46 38,74 1 0 0 43,74 60 30,14 0 0 0 30,14 34 48,03 1 0 0 53,03 65 32,32 1 0 0 37,32 38 39,22 0 0 1 29,22 41 42,19 0 0 0 42,19 43

53 Big Hoss CC 430,81 515 31,67 0 0 0 31,67 35 32,92 1 0 0 37,92 50 35,70 1 0 0 40,70 52 34,63 2 0 0 44,63 60 38,63 1 0 0 43,63 57 35,40 2 0 0 45,40 48 34,69 4 0 0 54,69 70 39,35 0 0 0 39,35 38

54 Cap'n Redneck GF 434,43 539 39,60 1 0 0 44,60 62 37,29 0 0 0 37,29 49 42,95 0 0 0 42,95 57 32,75 1 0 0 37,75 51 35,87 1 0 0 40,87 49 51,52 0 0 0 51,52 55 44,49 0 0 1 34,49 51 59,77 0 0 0 59,77 68

55 Capt'n SS 435,53 457 27,00 0 0 0 27,00 21 55,85 0 1 0 65,85 74 53,27 4 0 0 73,27 76 48,23 1 0 0 53,23 69 35,07 0 0 0 35,07 33 36,27 0 0 0 36,27 35 34,18 0 0 1 24,18 31 48,91 1 0 0 53,91 64

56 Kris Chevy S 439,33 536 35,81 0 0 0 35,81 43 32,04 3 0 0 47,04 63 42,75 0 0 0 42,75 56 33,95 0 0 0 33,95 43 35,29 0 0 0 35,29 35 45,90 0 0 0 45,90 52 41,95 0 0 1 31,95 47 48,54 0 1 0 58,54 66

57 Crazy Bull GF 443,75 549 38,64 0 0 0 38,64 53 33,62 1 0 0 38,62 54 39,87 0 0 0 39,87 50 31,76 3 0 0 46,76 64 42,95 1 0 0 47,95 61 45,70 0 0 0 45,70 50 48,52 3 0 1 53,52 69 43,30 0 0 0 43,30 46

58 Dr Michaela Quinn L49 447,00 561 33,59 1 0 0 38,59 51 40,65 0 0 0 40,65 58 42,70 0 0 0 42,70 55 33,71 1 0 0 38,71 52 37,84 1 0 0 42,84 56 51,81 0 0 0 51,81 56 45,51 0 0 1 35,51 53 58,62 0 0 0 58,62 67

59 Penny Less L49 447,53 543 48,60 0 0 0 48,60 66 33,52 1 0 0 38,52 53 38,85 0 0 0 38,85 47 37,03 1 0 0 42,03 55 40,93 0 0 0 40,93 50 45,72 0 0 0 45,72 51 58,93 2 0 1 58,93 71 46,52 0 0 0 46,52 54

60 Lefty SS 448,82 567 43,47 0 0 0 43,47 59 37,95 1 0 0 42,95 59 39,57 0 0 0 39,57 48 36,36 0 0 0 36,36 49 52,23 0 0 0 52,23 63 47,59 1 0 0 52,59 61 52,69 0 0 1 42,69 62 46,17 0 0 0 46,17 53

61 Dr Zablamo CG 453,81 563 43,85 0 0 0 43,85 61 36,03 0 0 0 36,03 44 43,64 0 0 0 43,64 59 32,37 0 0 0 32,37 39 44,44 0 0 0 44,44 58 52,43 0 0 0 52,43 59 59,92 0 0 1 49,92 67 52,91 0 0 0 52,91 62

62 Emmet Dalton FR 461,72 551 42,95 1 0 0 47,95 64 34,04 0 0 0 34,04 40 43,50 0 0 0 43,50 58 32,32 0 0 0 32,32 38 46,71 1 1 0 61,71 68 47,97 1 0 0 52,97 62 45,81 1 0 1 40,81 60 38,09 0 0 0 38,09 35

63 Mr. Remington FC 474,65 607 40,68 0 0 0 40,68 56 40,20 1 0 0 45,20 61 45,42 1 0 0 50,42 68 37,42 1 0 0 42,42 56 51,90 0 1 0 61,90 69 48,09 1 0 0 53,09 63 46,16 0 0 1 36,16 56 49,37 0 0 0 49,37 59

64 Mr Ace D 478,90 575 38,08 2 0 0 48,08 65 33,48 1 0 0 38,48 52 36,16 0 0 0 36,16 42 43,87 3 1 0 68,87 75 52,23 0 0 0 52,23 63 40,41 1 0 0 45,41 49 44,77 0 0 1 34,77 52 48,35 0 0 0 48,35 56

65 Pistol Pete W 479,55 611 47,44 1 0 0 52,44 72 42,93 1 0 0 47,93 65 44,76 0 0 0 44,76 62 35,47 0 0 0 35,47 45 45,53 2 0 0 55,53 66 52,01 0 0 0 52,01 57 49,81 0 0 1 39,81 58 50,11 0 0 0 50,11 60

66 Black River Belle YG 482,59 586 37,60 1 0 0 42,60 58 36,51 0 0 0 36,51 47 60,10 0 0 0 60,10 72 39,98 3 0 0 54,98 70 41,41 0 0 0 41,41 53 43,05 1 0 0 48,05 54 40,41 0 0 1 30,41 45 57,68 2 0 0 67,68 71

67 Bearskin 49 501,73 631 41,95 0 1 0 51,95 71 49,50 0 0 0 49,50 66 47,71 0 0 0 47,71 66 39,04 0 0 0 39,04 53 58,44 3 0 0 73,44 74 48,16 1 0 0 53,16 64 46,38 1 0 1 41,38 61 49,33 0 0 0 49,33 58

68 Katie Scarlett O'Hara LW 504,93 602 34,29 0 0 0 34,29 40 65,33 2 0 0 75,33 75 48,18 0 0 0 48,18 67 45,34 0 0 0 45,34 61 47,47 0 0 0 47,47 60 48,53 3 0 0 63,53 68 38,31 1 0 1 33,31 48 44,54 0 0 0 44,54 50

69 Gunsally Bette 512,91 632 43,15 2 2 0 73,15 77 45,19 0 0 0 45,19 60 42,05 1 0 0 47,05 65 43,07 0 0 0 43,07 57 45,50 0 0 0 45,50 59 50,82 1 0 0 55,82 65 47,65 0 0 0 47,65 66 45,70 0 0 0 45,70 51

70 Joy Mc Queen L49 609,89 700 43,64 0 0 0 43,64 60 47,63 1 0 0 52,63 67 59,07 1 0 0 64,07 75 48,58 0 0 0 48,58 66 56,37 0 0 0 56,37 67 74,49 0 1 0 84,49 76 69,01 1 0 1 64,01 73 66,98 0 0 0 66,98 70

71 Annie Oakley L49 611,00 674 40,45 1 0 0 45,45 63 45,86 0 0 0 45,86 62 52,56 0 0 0 52,56 69 48,43 0 0 0 48,43 65 58,44 1 0 0 63,44 70 SDQ 0 0 0 140,00 78 56,06 0 0 1 46,06 65 57,04 0 0 0 57,04 65

72 Cherry Poppins LW 618,62 691 67,37 1 0 0 72,37 76 46,92 2 0 0 56,92 69 45,09 0 0 0 45,09 63 38,14 1 0 0 43,14 58 63,38 1 0 0 68,38 72 62,69 1 0 0 67,69 70 52,39 3 0 0 67,39 75 74,05 2 0 0 84,05 75

73 Miss Molly CG 683,50 724 47,52 3 0 0 62,52 73 55,05 1 0 0 60,05 71 63,47 0 0 0 63,47 74 48,81 0 0 0 48,81 67 96,56 0 0 0 96,56 76 55,02 1 0 0 60,02 66 74,81 1 0 1 69,81 77 95,24 0 0 0 95,24 77

74 Two Knives Jack CC 695,83 713 44,42 1 0 0 49,42 68 79,00 4 0 0 99,00 77 57,78 0 0 0 57,78 70 50,40 0 0 0 50,40 68 64,85 8 2 0 124,85 77 63,94 0 0 0 63,94 69 61,13 0 0 1 51,13 68 70,39 0 0 0 70,39 73

75 Lobo 49 744,76 710 61,17 2 0 0 71,17 75 96,05 3 1 0 121,05 78 74,19 0 0 0 74,19 77 66,50 0 0 0 66,50 72 68,12 1 0 0 73,12 73 73,17 2 0 0 83,17 75 69,65 2 0 1 69,65 76 77,67 1 0 0 82,67 74

76 Sleepy Bear 49 753,02 740 50,79 0 0 0 50,79 70 62,62 0 0 0 62,62 73 61,74 0 0 0 61,74 73 107,94 3 0 0 122,94 78 75,61 1 0 0 80,61 75 71,32 0 0 0 71,32 73 86,85 0 0 0 86,85 78 65,53 0 0 0 65,53 69

77 Rosemary Kane L49 764,26 748 67,70 3 0 0 82,70 78 55,40 0 0 0 55,40 68 90,41 1 0 0 95,41 78 68,62 3 1 0 93,62 77 66,46 0 0 0 66,46 71 66,96 2 0 0 76,96 74 74,95 0 0 1 64,95 74 69,28 0 0 0 69,28 72

78 Calm Shooter Tom CC 819,78 740 55,58 2 0 0 65,58 74 52,80 1 0 0 57,80 70 53,35 1 0 0 58,35 71 53,77 1 1 0 68,77 74 SDQ 9 0 0 160,00 78 79,61 6 0 0 109,61 77 51,52 2 0 0 61,52 72 90,96 3 0 0 105,96 78

- Big River Jock 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Finish Alias Category Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Scattergun Scotsman W 18,18 0 0 0 18,18 2 24,29 1 0 0 29,29 4

2 Hillbilly W 21,28 1 0 0 26,28 21 24,47 0 0 0 24,47 1

3 Nashville Frank W 18,74 0 0 0 18,74 4 27,37 0 0 0 27,37 2

4 Captain Wildbeard S 19,74 0 0 0 19,74 6 32,57 0 0 0 32,57 11

5 Captain Woodbury Kane GF 17,13 0 0 0 17,13 1 24,69 1 0 0 29,69 6

6 Harley Parkinson 49 27,78 0 0 0 27,78 29 29,40 0 0 0 29,40 5

7 Ray Heartless W 15,04 2 0 0 25,04 17 23,43 1 0 0 28,43 3

8 Samuel B Carpenter CC 23,33 0 0 0 23,33 12 36,11 0 0 0 36,11 22

9 Thunder CB 21,65 0 0 0 21,65 8 35,55 0 0 0 35,55 18

10 Lightning Joe 49 23,32 1 1 0 38,32 57 26,00 1 0 0 31,00 8

11 Proud Mary CG 25,26 0 0 0 25,26 18 29,48 1 0 0 34,48 15

12 Boss H 49 21,48 0 0 0 21,48 7 31,15 0 0 0 31,15 9

13 Angelo Siringo D 23,28 0 0 0 23,28 11 33,72 1 0 0 38,72 24

14 Hungry Wallace FC 22,44 0 0 0 22,44 9 32,67 0 1 0 42,67 33

15 White Angel L49 24,20 0 0 0 24,20 14 31,17 0 0 0 31,17 10

16 Mad Cat With a Gun LW 19,24 0 0 0 19,24 5 25,25 8 0 0 65,25 68

17 Ace Heart S 25,46 0 0 0 25,46 19 32,73 0 0 0 32,73 13

18 Sam McCloud CC 26,40 0 0 0 26,40 22 40,22 1 0 0 45,22 37

19 Viking with a gun CB 22,20 1 0 0 27,20 27 31,57 1 0 0 36,57 23

20 Cactus Jack FC 27,71 0 0 0 27,71 28 32,66 0 0 0 32,66 12

21 Old Leo W 22,61 0 0 0 22,61 10 30,72 0 0 0 30,72 7

22 Hawk CB 18,69 0 0 0 18,69 3 36,63 1 0 0 41,63 30

23 Sneaky Pete FC 22,13 1 0 0 27,13 26 30,63 1 0 0 35,63 19

24 Rawhide Rooster D 25,23 1 0 0 30,23 38 42,16 0 0 0 42,16 32

25 Hammer Ben D 32,72 0 0 0 32,72 45 34,90 0 0 0 34,90 16

26 Sandman FC 24,36 0 0 0 24,36 15 44,30 0 0 0 44,30 36

27 Cowboyman 49 23,22 1 0 0 28,22 31 35,24 0 0 0 35,24 17

28 Deadwood Walker GF 29,97 0 0 0 29,97 37 36,62 1 0 0 41,62 29

29 Blackhand Jailer FC 31,78 1 0 0 36,78 52 39,69 2 0 0 49,69 45

30 John Wild SS 26,55 0 0 0 26,55 23 35,66 0 0 0 35,66 20

31 Smokey Pete 49 24,93 0 0 0 24,93 16 32,79 0 0 0 32,79 14

32 Jack Mountain FC 23,38 0 0 0 23,38 13 41,92 0 0 0 41,92 31

33 William Maddox FR 30,84 1 0 0 35,84 48 41,28 0 0 0 41,28 27

34 Game Warden FC 32,61 0 0 0 32,61 44 47,24 0 0 0 47,24 41

35 Big Rusty Nail 49 27,97 1 0 0 32,97 46 46,00 0 0 0 46,00 39

36 Joe Leadbelly S 30,50 0 0 0 30,50 39 45,53 0 0 0 45,53 38

37 Gunslinger Doc CB 31,10 0 0 0 31,10 42 40,09 0 0 0 40,09 26

38 Jax CC 28,92 0 0 0 28,92 33 47,79 0 0 0 47,79 44

39 Lady Red Fox LW 26,18 0 0 0 26,18 20 32,71 6 0 0 62,71 64

40 Gunsmith FR 30,56 0 0 0 30,56 40 41,49 0 0 0 41,49 28

41 Eagle Sharing Woman CG 22,06 1 0 0 27,06 25 46,39 1 0 0 51,39 48

42 Big Mc Smith 49 29,07 0 0 0 29,07 34 52,75 0 0 0 52,75 51

43 Quint 49 29,78 0 0 0 29,78 36 53,38 0 0 0 53,38 52

44 K Rooster 49 38,60 0 0 0 38,60 59 47,25 0 0 0 47,25 42

45 Slim Dane FC 28,60 0 0 0 28,60 32 54,27 0 0 0 54,27 54

46 John Wesley Hardin 49 29,23 0 0 0 29,23 35 36,01 0 0 0 36,01 21



Match Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

47 Bloody Mary Bette 37,07 0 0 0 37,07 53 51,13 0 0 0 51,13 47

48 Gunhorse 49 26,61 0 0 0 26,61 24 42,14 2 0 0 52,14 50

49 Hank Trash D 30,50 2 0 0 40,50 63 50,94 1 0 0 55,94 58

50 Rebell Rob CB 34,93 1 0 0 39,93 61 46,00 0 0 0 46,00 39

51 Hipshot SS 37,62 0 0 0 37,62 55 47,28 0 0 0 47,28 43

52 El Lobo 49 38,19 0 0 0 38,19 56 89,55 0 0 0 89,55 76

53 Big Hoss CC 44,25 1 0 0 49,25 70 43,57 0 0 0 43,57 35

54 Cap'n Redneck GF 30,68 0 0 0 30,68 41 54,51 0 0 0 54,51 56

55 Capt'n SS 27,78 0 0 0 27,78 29 38,97 0 0 0 38,97 25

56 Kris Chevy S 39,47 1 0 0 44,47 66 43,63 4 0 0 63,63 65

57 Crazy Bull GF 32,41 0 0 0 32,41 43 56,98 0 0 0 56,98 59

58 Dr Michaela Quinn L49 33,59 0 0 0 33,59 47 58,98 1 0 0 63,98 66

59 Penny Less L49 31,48 1 0 0 36,48 50 45,95 1 0 0 50,95 46

60 Lefty SS 38,50 0 0 0 38,50 58 54,29 0 0 0 54,29 55

61 Dr Zablamo CG 36,55 0 0 0 36,55 51 61,67 0 0 0 61,67 63

62 Emmet Dalton FR 37,23 0 0 0 37,23 54 68,10 1 0 0 73,10 72

63 Mr. Remington FC 40,01 0 0 0 40,01 62 55,40 0 0 0 55,40 57

64 Mr Ace D 49,71 1 0 0 54,71 72 51,84 0 0 0 51,84 49

65 Pistol Pete W 41,62 0 0 0 41,62 64 54,87 1 0 0 59,87 62

66 Black River Belle YG 36,18 0 0 0 36,18 49 54,67 2 0 0 64,67 67

67 Bearskin 49 42,28 0 0 0 42,28 65 53,94 0 0 0 53,94 53

68 Katie Scarlett O'Hara LW 34,00 1 0 0 39,00 60 53,94 2 1 0 73,94 73

69 Gunsally Bette 46,70 1 0 0 51,70 71 58,08 0 0 0 58,08 61

70 Joy Mc Queen L49 53,01 2 0 0 63,01 77 61,11 1 0 0 66,11 69

71 Annie Oakley L49 45,12 0 0 0 45,12 67 67,04 0 0 0 67,04 70

72 Cherry Poppins LW 45,96 2 0 0 55,96 73 57,63 0 0 0 57,63 60

73 Miss Molly CG 46,16 0 0 0 46,16 68 70,86 2 0 0 80,86 75

74 Two Knives Jack CC 49,11 0 0 0 49,11 69 59,81 2 1 0 79,81 74

75 Lobo 49 59,71 0 0 0 59,71 76 43,53 0 0 0 43,53 34

76 Sleepy Bear 49 56,32 0 0 0 56,32 74 84,30 2 0 0 94,30 77

77 Rosemary Kane L49 53,97 2 0 0 63,97 78 80,51 3 0 0 95,51 78

78 Calm Shooter Tom CC 44,68 3 0 0 59,68 75 62,51 2 0 0 72,51 71

- Big River Jock 49 - - - - - - - - - - - -



Indian Attack 2016
9/18/2016

Match Results (category by time)

49er

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Harley Parkinson 49 238,11 111 19,79 6 18,87 3 26,88 14 17,81 4 26,24 15 22,99 4 23,64 28 24,71 3 27,78 29 29,40 5

2 Lightning Joe 49 264,50 154 20,49 8 24,52 12 23,94 6 21,72 9 28,31 22 29,87 18 15,02 4 31,31 10 38,32 57 31,00 8

3 Boss H 49 268,07 167 29,72 33 33,88 39 24,35 7 26,34 26 23,38 7 24,13 5 18,78 13 34,86 21 21,48 7 31,15 9

4 Cowboyman 49 329,13 313 50,34 69 25,94 19 37,69 45 33,45 42 26,64 18 29,05 13 16,68 7 45,88 52 28,22 31 35,24 17

5 Smokey Pete 49 337,89 279 26,89 20 29,07 28 28,32 19 68,23 73 41,04 51 33,36 24 20,45 18 32,81 16 24,93 16 32,79 14

6 Big Rusty Nail 49 345,28 367 35,82 44 33,17 38 30,52 28 25,80 24 41,86 54 34,78 29 29,10 40 35,26 25 32,97 46 46,00 39

7 Big Mc Smith 49 386,35 439 33,05 37 47,47 64 34,15 40 45,67 62 37,67 42 42,79 46 26,17 34 37,56 29 29,07 34 52,75 51

8 Quint 49 392,41 454 36,70 46 32,75 36 38,52 46 36,25 48 37,27 39 52,54 60 34,13 49 41,09 42 29,78 36 53,38 52

9 K Rooster 49 392,50 465 28,16 23 35,54 41 39,60 49 46,56 63 41,96 55 34,70 28 29,80 44 50,33 61 38,60 59 47,25 42

10 John Wesley Hardin 49 398,01 405 33,58 38 36,21 45 40,43 51 30,86 36 33,01 29 38,04 39 26,64 35 94,00 76 29,23 35 36,01 21

11 Gunhorse 49 400,76 418 30,99 34 77,34 76 42,02 54 23,68 16 36,01 37 35,08 32 28,09 38 48,80 57 26,61 24 52,14 50

12 El Lobo 49 427,79 481 28,14 22 36,27 46 43,74 60 30,14 34 53,03 65 37,32 38 29,22 41 42,19 43 38,19 56 89,55 76

13 Bearskin 49 501,73 631 51,95 71 49,50 66 47,71 66 39,04 53 73,44 74 53,16 64 41,38 61 49,33 58 42,28 65 53,94 53

14 Lobo 49 744,76 710 71,17 75 121,05 78 74,19 77 66,50 72 73,12 73 83,17 75 69,65 76 82,67 74 59,71 76 43,53 34

15 Sleepy Bear 49 753,02 740 50,79 70 62,62 73 61,74 73 122,94 78 80,61 75 71,32 73 86,85 78 65,53 69 56,32 74 94,30 77

- Big River Jock 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Buckarette

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Bloody Mary Bette 398,37 484 41,36 57 39,84 57 33,41 36 29,98 32 40,02 48 47,82 53 30,98 46 46,76 55 37,07 53 51,13 47

2 Gunsally Bette 512,91 632 73,15 77 45,19 60 47,05 65 43,07 57 45,50 59 55,82 65 47,65 66 45,70 51 51,70 71 58,08 61

Classic Cowboy

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Samuel B Carpenter CC 260,49 134 23,39 14 22,58 9 27,07 15 25,72 21 25,73 12 28,99 12 17,90 10 29,67 7 23,33 12 36,11 22

2 Sam McCloud CC 283,10 195 23,29 13 25,24 17 28,38 20 22,72 13 27,86 21 31,85 22 19,64 15 32,50 15 26,40 22 45,22 37

3 Jax CC 358,74 387 25,59 18 31,28 34 30,70 29 41,57 54 35,23 34 41,55 45 36,14 55 39,97 41 28,92 33 47,79 44

4 Big Hoss CC 430,81 515 31,67 35 37,92 50 40,70 52 44,63 60 43,63 57 45,40 48 54,69 70 39,35 38 49,25 70 43,57 35



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

5 Two Knives Jack CC 695,83 713 49,42 68 99,00 77 57,78 70 50,40 68 124,85 77 63,94 69 51,13 68 70,39 73 49,11 69 79,81 74

6 Calm Shooter Tom CC 819,78 740 65,58 74 57,80 70 58,35 71 68,77 74 160,00 78 109,61 77 61,52 72 105,96 78 59,68 75 72,51 71

Cowboy

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Thunder CB 263,71 147 22,44 11 21,87 8 27,87 17 18,92 5 30,36 23 29,56 16 21,67 21 33,82 20 21,65 8 35,55 18

2 Viking with a gun CB 287,69 208 39,72 54 24,50 11 26,64 13 21,75 10 25,67 11 29,05 13 16,65 6 39,94 40 27,20 27 36,57 23

3 Hawk CB 299,26 235 37,25 49 24,67 13 31,79 30 24,06 17 35,32 36 27,67 9 20,41 16 37,77 32 18,69 3 41,63 30

4 Gunslinger Doc CB 357,20 351 38,00 50 27,43 24 29,53 25 22,12 11 37,35 41 69,60 72 24,65 32 37,33 28 31,10 42 40,09 26

5 Rebell Rob CB 417,70 503 40,23 55 31,04 33 43,90 61 29,84 31 49,26 62 60,34 67 34,39 50 42,77 44 39,93 61 46,00 39

Cowgirl

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Proud Mary CG 266,26 157 19,69 5 26,77 23 25,93 11 25,78 23 31,25 26 25,17 7 22,75 23 29,18 6 25,26 18 34,48 15

2 Eagle Sharing Woman CG 373,21 401 35,19 41 35,94 42 40,73 53 44,37 59 26,94 20 34,65 27 40,13 59 36,81 27 27,06 25 51,39 48

3 Dr Zablamo CG 453,81 563 43,85 61 36,03 44 43,64 59 32,37 39 44,44 58 52,43 59 49,92 67 52,91 62 36,55 51 61,67 63

4 Miss Molly CG 683,50 724 62,52 73 60,05 71 63,47 74 48,81 67 96,56 76 60,02 66 69,81 77 95,24 77 46,16 68 80,86 75

Duelist

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Angelo Siringo D 268,22 148 22,67 12 29,00 27 25,90 10 22,13 12 26,12 13 28,59 10 18,44 12 33,37 17 23,28 11 38,72 24

2 Rawhide Rooster D 316,93 289 29,16 29 37,96 51 28,99 22 23,20 15 30,89 24 40,24 41 20,73 20 33,37 17 30,23 38 42,16 32

3 Hammer Ben D 317,12 294 28,41 26 37,20 48 26,55 12 34,22 44 32,16 27 29,78 17 23,10 25 38,08 34 32,72 45 34,90 16

4 Hank Trash D 410,01 506 37,19 48 38,62 54 45,27 64 37,08 50 39,85 47 36,56 36 44,05 64 34,95 22 40,50 63 55,94 58

5 Mr Ace D 478,90 575 48,08 65 38,48 52 36,16 42 68,87 75 52,23 63 45,41 49 34,77 52 48,35 56 54,71 72 51,84 49

Frontier Cartridge

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Hungry Wallace FC 270,17 162 21,20 10 25,51 18 29,54 26 27,22 28 24,43 9 28,84 11 17,83 9 30,49 9 22,44 9 42,67 33

2 Cactus Jack FC 291,62 226 25,54 17 25,23 16 28,86 21 25,45 20 25,14 10 41,11 44 20,52 19 39,40 39 27,71 28 32,66 12

3 Sneaky Pete FC 303,91 266 37,03 47 26,36 22 33,65 37 36,18 47 22,28 6 29,89 19 23,70 30 32,06 13 27,13 26 35,63 19



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

4 Sandman FC 325,08 303 29,19 30 35,94 42 32,35 32 24,94 18 39,52 46 35,74 34 23,61 27 35,13 23 24,36 15 44,30 36

5 Blackhand Jailer FC 329,89 313 21,17 9 33,02 37 24,94 8 32,40 40 41,30 52 33,99 25 23,16 26 33,44 19 36,78 52 49,69 45

6 Jack Mountain FC 339,22 302 26,54 19 26,33 21 29,17 23 61,56 71 32,67 28 34,84 30 23,65 29 39,16 37 23,38 13 41,92 31

7 Game Warden FC 344,10 366 29,29 32 28,59 25 35,14 41 29,79 30 36,37 38 36,99 37 25,03 33 43,05 45 32,61 44 47,24 41

8 Slim Dane FC 395,66 406 33,58 38 30,51 31 36,98 43 77,40 76 33,80 31 35,14 33 27,61 36 37,77 32 28,60 32 54,27 54

9 Mr. Remington FC 474,65 607 40,68 56 45,20 61 50,42 68 42,42 56 61,90 69 53,09 63 36,16 56 49,37 59 40,01 62 55,40 57

Frontiersman

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 William Maddox FR 343,61 356 28,31 24 29,74 30 34,12 38 28,05 29 37,83 44 34,50 26 29,69 42 44,25 48 35,84 48 41,28 27

2 Gunsmith FR 362,54 394 32,98 36 30,94 32 37,48 44 36,14 46 31,21 25 40,68 43 28,06 37 53,00 63 30,56 40 41,49 28

3 Emmet Dalton FR 461,72 551 47,95 64 34,04 40 43,50 58 32,32 38 61,71 68 52,97 62 40,81 60 38,09 35 37,23 54 73,10 72

Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Captain Woodbury Kane GF 237,10 111 36,16 45 18,26 2 21,18 3 16,65 3 21,77 5 30,55 20 22,81 24 22,90 2 17,13 1 29,69 6

2 Deadwood Walker GF 329,14 312 38,63 52 19,22 4 32,53 33 30,13 33 37,72 43 44,79 47 22,58 22 31,95 12 29,97 37 41,62 29

3 Cap'n Redneck GF 434,43 539 44,60 62 37,29 49 42,95 57 37,75 51 40,87 49 51,52 55 34,49 51 59,77 68 30,68 41 54,51 56

4 Crazy Bull GF 443,75 549 38,64 53 38,62 54 39,87 50 46,76 64 47,95 61 45,70 50 53,52 69 43,30 46 32,41 43 56,98 59

Lady 49er

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 White Angel L49 271,34 173 25,20 16 21,19 7 30,48 27 25,75 22 26,24 15 31,20 21 18,23 11 37,68 30 24,20 14 31,17 10

2 Dr Michaela Quinn L49 447,00 561 38,59 51 40,65 58 42,70 55 38,71 52 42,84 56 51,81 56 35,51 53 58,62 67 33,59 47 63,98 66

3 Penny Less L49 447,53 543 48,60 66 38,52 53 38,85 47 42,03 55 40,93 50 45,72 51 58,93 71 46,52 54 36,48 50 50,95 46

4 Joy Mc Queen L49 609,89 700 43,64 60 52,63 67 64,07 75 48,58 66 56,37 67 84,49 76 64,01 73 66,98 70 63,01 77 66,11 69

5 Annie Oakley L49 611,00 674 45,45 63 45,86 62 52,56 69 48,43 65 63,44 70 140,00 78 46,06 65 57,04 65 45,12 67 67,04 70

6 Rosemary Kane L49 764,26 748 82,70 78 55,40 68 95,41 78 93,62 77 66,46 71 76,96 74 64,95 74 69,28 72 63,97 78 95,51 78

Lady Wrangler



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Mad Cat With a Gun LW 271,34 156 24,31 15 20,28 6 25,70 9 26,52 27 21,53 4 29,35 15 13,07 3 26,09 4 19,24 5 65,25 68

2 Lady Red Fox LW 359,92 355 35,30 42 29,27 29 29,38 24 21,37 8 34,48 32 40,27 42 43,26 63 37,70 31 26,18 20 62,71 64

3 Katie Scarlett O'Hara LW 504,93 602 34,29 40 75,33 75 48,18 67 45,34 61 47,47 60 63,53 68 33,31 48 44,54 50 39,00 60 73,94 73

4 Cherry Poppins LW 618,62 691 72,37 76 56,92 69 45,09 63 43,14 58 68,38 72 67,69 70 67,39 75 84,05 75 55,96 73 57,63 60

Senior

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Captain Wildbeard S 236,60 86 20,35 7 19,36 5 27,24 16 21,06 7 21,45 3 22,48 3 20,44 17 31,91 11 19,74 6 32,57 11

2 Ace Heart S 277,13 182 28,91 28 24,76 14 33,10 35 19,64 6 26,23 14 39,75 40 16,61 5 29,94 8 25,46 19 32,73 13

3 Joe Leadbelly S 351,96 363 28,34 25 31,68 35 31,96 31 25,14 19 33,48 30 52,02 58 28,83 39 44,48 49 30,50 39 45,53 38

4 Kris Chevy S 439,33 536 35,81 43 47,04 63 42,75 56 33,95 43 35,29 35 45,90 52 31,95 47 58,54 66 44,47 66 63,63 65

Silver Senior

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 John Wild SS 332,66 332 29,27 31 28,64 26 32,77 34 31,26 37 37,84 45 32,82 23 38,93 57 38,92 36 26,55 23 35,66 20

2 Hipshot SS 423,22 507 49,25 67 38,73 56 34,14 39 30,67 35 37,28 40 68,98 71 35,56 54 43,71 47 37,62 55 47,28 43

3 Capt'n SS 435,53 457 27,00 21 65,85 74 73,27 76 53,23 69 35,07 33 36,27 35 24,18 31 53,91 64 27,78 29 38,97 25

4 Lefty SS 448,82 567 43,47 59 42,95 59 39,57 48 36,36 49 52,23 63 52,59 61 42,69 62 46,17 53 38,50 58 54,29 55

Wrangler

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Scattergun Scotsman W 205,51 56 14,70 1 15,86 1 20,36 1 15,23 1 26,81 19 21,47 2 8,42 1 35,19 24 18,18 2 29,29 4

2 Hillbilly W 229,85 89 17,21 3 24,80 15 20,94 2 25,82 25 23,77 8 21,10 1 17,81 8 27,65 5 26,28 21 24,47 1

3 Nashville Frank W 232,88 77 19,34 4 22,84 10 23,38 5 23,00 14 21,24 2 25,64 8 19,07 14 32,26 14 18,74 4 27,37 2

4 Ray Heartless W 241,84 110 14,89 2 61,55 72 22,52 4 16,58 2 15,64 1 25,16 6 9,92 2 22,11 1 25,04 17 28,43 3

5 Old Leo W 296,21 240 28,75 27 26,05 20 28,30 18 32,51 41 26,44 17 34,91 31 29,78 43 36,14 26 22,61 10 30,72 7

6 Pistol Pete W 479,55 611 52,44 72 47,93 65 44,76 62 35,47 45 55,53 66 52,01 57 39,81 58 50,11 60 41,62 64 59,87 62



Young Girls

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Black River Belle YG 482,59 586 42,60 58 36,51 47 60,10 72 54,98 70 41,41 53 48,05 54 30,41 45 67,68 71 36,18 49 64,67 67



Indian Attack 2016
9/18/2016

Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Scattergun Scotsman W 205,51 56 14,70 1 15,86 1 20,36 1 15,23 1 26,81 19 21,47 2 8,42 1 35,19 24 18,18 2 29,29 4

2 Hillbilly W 229,85 89 17,21 3 24,80 15 20,94 2 25,82 25 23,77 8 21,10 1 17,81 8 27,65 5 26,28 21 24,47 1

3 Nashville Frank W 232,88 77 19,34 4 22,84 10 23,38 5 23,00 14 21,24 2 25,64 8 19,07 14 32,26 14 18,74 4 27,37 2

4 Captain Wildbeard S 236,60 86 20,35 7 19,36 5 27,24 16 21,06 7 21,45 3 22,48 3 20,44 17 31,91 11 19,74 6 32,57 11

5 Captain Woodbury Kane GF 237,10 111 36,16 45 18,26 2 21,18 3 16,65 3 21,77 5 30,55 20 22,81 24 22,90 2 17,13 1 29,69 6

6 Harley Parkinson 49 238,11 111 19,79 6 18,87 3 26,88 14 17,81 4 26,24 15 22,99 4 23,64 28 24,71 3 27,78 29 29,40 5

7 Ray Heartless W 241,84 110 14,89 2 61,55 72 22,52 4 16,58 2 15,64 1 25,16 6 9,92 2 22,11 1 25,04 17 28,43 3

8 Samuel B Carpenter CC 260,49 134 23,39 14 22,58 9 27,07 15 25,72 21 25,73 12 28,99 12 17,90 10 29,67 7 23,33 12 36,11 22

9 Thunder CB 263,71 147 22,44 11 21,87 8 27,87 17 18,92 5 30,36 23 29,56 16 21,67 21 33,82 20 21,65 8 35,55 18

10 Lightning Joe 49 264,50 154 20,49 8 24,52 12 23,94 6 21,72 9 28,31 22 29,87 18 15,02 4 31,31 10 38,32 57 31,00 8

11 Proud Mary CG 266,26 157 19,69 5 26,77 23 25,93 11 25,78 23 31,25 26 25,17 7 22,75 23 29,18 6 25,26 18 34,48 15

12 Boss H 49 268,07 167 29,72 33 33,88 39 24,35 7 26,34 26 23,38 7 24,13 5 18,78 13 34,86 21 21,48 7 31,15 9

13 Angelo Siringo D 268,22 148 22,67 12 29,00 27 25,90 10 22,13 12 26,12 13 28,59 10 18,44 12 33,37 17 23,28 11 38,72 24

14 Hungry Wallace FC 270,17 162 21,20 10 25,51 18 29,54 26 27,22 28 24,43 9 28,84 11 17,83 9 30,49 9 22,44 9 42,67 33

15 White Angel L49 271,34 173 25,20 16 21,19 7 30,48 27 25,75 22 26,24 15 31,20 21 18,23 11 37,68 30 24,20 14 31,17 10

16 Mad Cat With a Gun LW 271,34 156 24,31 15 20,28 6 25,70 9 26,52 27 21,53 4 29,35 15 13,07 3 26,09 4 19,24 5 65,25 68

17 Ace Heart S 277,13 182 28,91 28 24,76 14 33,10 35 19,64 6 26,23 14 39,75 40 16,61 5 29,94 8 25,46 19 32,73 13

18 Sam McCloud CC 283,10 195 23,29 13 25,24 17 28,38 20 22,72 13 27,86 21 31,85 22 19,64 15 32,50 15 26,40 22 45,22 37

19 Viking with a gun CB 287,69 208 39,72 54 24,50 11 26,64 13 21,75 10 25,67 11 29,05 13 16,65 6 39,94 40 27,20 27 36,57 23

20 Cactus Jack FC 291,62 226 25,54 17 25,23 16 28,86 21 25,45 20 25,14 10 41,11 44 20,52 19 39,40 39 27,71 28 32,66 12

21 Old Leo W 296,21 240 28,75 27 26,05 20 28,30 18 32,51 41 26,44 17 34,91 31 29,78 43 36,14 26 22,61 10 30,72 7

22 Hawk CB 299,26 235 37,25 49 24,67 13 31,79 30 24,06 17 35,32 36 27,67 9 20,41 16 37,77 32 18,69 3 41,63 30

23 Sneaky Pete FC 303,91 266 37,03 47 26,36 22 33,65 37 36,18 47 22,28 6 29,89 19 23,70 30 32,06 13 27,13 26 35,63 19

24 Rawhide Rooster D 316,93 289 29,16 29 37,96 51 28,99 22 23,20 15 30,89 24 40,24 41 20,73 20 33,37 17 30,23 38 42,16 32

25 Hammer Ben D 317,12 294 28,41 26 37,20 48 26,55 12 34,22 44 32,16 27 29,78 17 23,10 25 38,08 34 32,72 45 34,90 16

26 Sandman FC 325,08 303 29,19 30 35,94 42 32,35 32 24,94 18 39,52 46 35,74 34 23,61 27 35,13 23 24,36 15 44,30 36

27 Cowboyman 49 329,13 313 50,34 69 25,94 19 37,69 45 33,45 42 26,64 18 29,05 13 16,68 7 45,88 52 28,22 31 35,24 17

28 Deadwood Walker GF 329,14 312 38,63 52 19,22 4 32,53 33 30,13 33 37,72 43 44,79 47 22,58 22 31,95 12 29,97 37 41,62 29

29 Blackhand Jailer FC 329,89 313 21,17 9 33,02 37 24,94 8 32,40 40 41,30 52 33,99 25 23,16 26 33,44 19 36,78 52 49,69 45

30 John Wild SS 332,66 332 29,27 31 28,64 26 32,77 34 31,26 37 37,84 45 32,82 23 38,93 57 38,92 36 26,55 23 35,66 20

31 Smokey Pete 49 337,89 279 26,89 20 29,07 28 28,32 19 68,23 73 41,04 51 33,36 24 20,45 18 32,81 16 24,93 16 32,79 14

32 Jack Mountain FC 339,22 302 26,54 19 26,33 21 29,17 23 61,56 71 32,67 28 34,84 30 23,65 29 39,16 37 23,38 13 41,92 31

33 William Maddox FR 343,61 356 28,31 24 29,74 30 34,12 38 28,05 29 37,83 44 34,50 26 29,69 42 44,25 48 35,84 48 41,28 27

34 Game Warden FC 344,10 366 29,29 32 28,59 25 35,14 41 29,79 30 36,37 38 36,99 37 25,03 33 43,05 45 32,61 44 47,24 41

35 Big Rusty Nail 49 345,28 367 35,82 44 33,17 38 30,52 28 25,80 24 41,86 54 34,78 29 29,10 40 35,26 25 32,97 46 46,00 39



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

36 Joe Leadbelly S 351,96 363 28,34 25 31,68 35 31,96 31 25,14 19 33,48 30 52,02 58 28,83 39 44,48 49 30,50 39 45,53 38

37 Gunslinger Doc CB 357,20 351 38,00 50 27,43 24 29,53 25 22,12 11 37,35 41 69,60 72 24,65 32 37,33 28 31,10 42 40,09 26

38 Jax CC 358,74 387 25,59 18 31,28 34 30,70 29 41,57 54 35,23 34 41,55 45 36,14 55 39,97 41 28,92 33 47,79 44

39 Lady Red Fox LW 359,92 355 35,30 42 29,27 29 29,38 24 21,37 8 34,48 32 40,27 42 43,26 63 37,70 31 26,18 20 62,71 64

40 Gunsmith FR 362,54 394 32,98 36 30,94 32 37,48 44 36,14 46 31,21 25 40,68 43 28,06 37 53,00 63 30,56 40 41,49 28

41 Eagle Sharing Woman CG 373,21 401 35,19 41 35,94 42 40,73 53 44,37 59 26,94 20 34,65 27 40,13 59 36,81 27 27,06 25 51,39 48

42 Big Mc Smith 49 386,35 439 33,05 37 47,47 64 34,15 40 45,67 62 37,67 42 42,79 46 26,17 34 37,56 29 29,07 34 52,75 51

43 Quint 49 392,41 454 36,70 46 32,75 36 38,52 46 36,25 48 37,27 39 52,54 60 34,13 49 41,09 42 29,78 36 53,38 52

44 K Rooster 49 392,50 465 28,16 23 35,54 41 39,60 49 46,56 63 41,96 55 34,70 28 29,80 44 50,33 61 38,60 59 47,25 42

45 Slim Dane FC 395,66 406 33,58 38 30,51 31 36,98 43 77,40 76 33,80 31 35,14 33 27,61 36 37,77 32 28,60 32 54,27 54

46 John Wesley Hardin 49 398,01 405 33,58 38 36,21 45 40,43 51 30,86 36 33,01 29 38,04 39 26,64 35 94,00 76 29,23 35 36,01 21

47 Bloody Mary Bette 398,37 484 41,36 57 39,84 57 33,41 36 29,98 32 40,02 48 47,82 53 30,98 46 46,76 55 37,07 53 51,13 47

48 Gunhorse 49 400,76 418 30,99 34 77,34 76 42,02 54 23,68 16 36,01 37 35,08 32 28,09 38 48,80 57 26,61 24 52,14 50

49 Hank Trash D 410,01 506 37,19 48 38,62 54 45,27 64 37,08 50 39,85 47 36,56 36 44,05 64 34,95 22 40,50 63 55,94 58

50 Rebell Rob CB 417,70 503 40,23 55 31,04 33 43,90 61 29,84 31 49,26 62 60,34 67 34,39 50 42,77 44 39,93 61 46,00 39

51 Hipshot SS 423,22 507 49,25 67 38,73 56 34,14 39 30,67 35 37,28 40 68,98 71 35,56 54 43,71 47 37,62 55 47,28 43

52 El Lobo 49 427,79 481 28,14 22 36,27 46 43,74 60 30,14 34 53,03 65 37,32 38 29,22 41 42,19 43 38,19 56 89,55 76

53 Big Hoss CC 430,81 515 31,67 35 37,92 50 40,70 52 44,63 60 43,63 57 45,40 48 54,69 70 39,35 38 49,25 70 43,57 35

54 Cap'n Redneck GF 434,43 539 44,60 62 37,29 49 42,95 57 37,75 51 40,87 49 51,52 55 34,49 51 59,77 68 30,68 41 54,51 56

55 Capt'n SS 435,53 457 27,00 21 65,85 74 73,27 76 53,23 69 35,07 33 36,27 35 24,18 31 53,91 64 27,78 29 38,97 25

56 Kris Chevy S 439,33 536 35,81 43 47,04 63 42,75 56 33,95 43 35,29 35 45,90 52 31,95 47 58,54 66 44,47 66 63,63 65

57 Crazy Bull GF 443,75 549 38,64 53 38,62 54 39,87 50 46,76 64 47,95 61 45,70 50 53,52 69 43,30 46 32,41 43 56,98 59

58 Dr Michaela Quinn L49 447,00 561 38,59 51 40,65 58 42,70 55 38,71 52 42,84 56 51,81 56 35,51 53 58,62 67 33,59 47 63,98 66

59 Penny Less L49 447,53 543 48,60 66 38,52 53 38,85 47 42,03 55 40,93 50 45,72 51 58,93 71 46,52 54 36,48 50 50,95 46

60 Lefty SS 448,82 567 43,47 59 42,95 59 39,57 48 36,36 49 52,23 63 52,59 61 42,69 62 46,17 53 38,50 58 54,29 55

61 Dr Zablamo CG 453,81 563 43,85 61 36,03 44 43,64 59 32,37 39 44,44 58 52,43 59 49,92 67 52,91 62 36,55 51 61,67 63

62 Emmet Dalton FR 461,72 551 47,95 64 34,04 40 43,50 58 32,32 38 61,71 68 52,97 62 40,81 60 38,09 35 37,23 54 73,10 72

63 Mr. Remington FC 474,65 607 40,68 56 45,20 61 50,42 68 42,42 56 61,90 69 53,09 63 36,16 56 49,37 59 40,01 62 55,40 57

64 Mr Ace D 478,90 575 48,08 65 38,48 52 36,16 42 68,87 75 52,23 63 45,41 49 34,77 52 48,35 56 54,71 72 51,84 49

65 Pistol Pete W 479,55 611 52,44 72 47,93 65 44,76 62 35,47 45 55,53 66 52,01 57 39,81 58 50,11 60 41,62 64 59,87 62

66 Black River Belle YG 482,59 586 42,60 58 36,51 47 60,10 72 54,98 70 41,41 53 48,05 54 30,41 45 67,68 71 36,18 49 64,67 67

67 Bearskin 49 501,73 631 51,95 71 49,50 66 47,71 66 39,04 53 73,44 74 53,16 64 41,38 61 49,33 58 42,28 65 53,94 53

68 Katie Scarlett O'Hara LW 504,93 602 34,29 40 75,33 75 48,18 67 45,34 61 47,47 60 63,53 68 33,31 48 44,54 50 39,00 60 73,94 73

69 Gunsally Bette 512,91 632 73,15 77 45,19 60 47,05 65 43,07 57 45,50 59 55,82 65 47,65 66 45,70 51 51,70 71 58,08 61

70 Joy Mc Queen L49 609,89 700 43,64 60 52,63 67 64,07 75 48,58 66 56,37 67 84,49 76 64,01 73 66,98 70 63,01 77 66,11 69

71 Annie Oakley L49 611,00 674 45,45 63 45,86 62 52,56 69 48,43 65 63,44 70 140,00 78 46,06 65 57,04 65 45,12 67 67,04 70

72 Cherry Poppins LW 618,62 691 72,37 76 56,92 69 45,09 63 43,14 58 68,38 72 67,69 70 67,39 75 84,05 75 55,96 73 57,63 60

73 Miss Molly CG 683,50 724 62,52 73 60,05 71 63,47 74 48,81 67 96,56 76 60,02 66 69,81 77 95,24 77 46,16 68 80,86 75



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

74 Two Knives Jack CC 695,83 713 49,42 68 99,00 77 57,78 70 50,40 68 124,85 77 63,94 69 51,13 68 70,39 73 49,11 69 79,81 74

75 Lobo 49 744,76 710 71,17 75 121,05 78 74,19 77 66,50 72 73,12 73 83,17 75 69,65 76 82,67 74 59,71 76 43,53 34

76 Sleepy Bear 49 753,02 740 50,79 70 62,62 73 61,74 73 122,94 78 80,61 75 71,32 73 86,85 78 65,53 69 56,32 74 94,30 77

77 Rosemary Kane L49 764,26 748 82,70 78 55,40 68 95,41 78 93,62 77 66,46 71 76,96 74 64,95 74 69,28 72 63,97 78 95,51 78

78 Calm Shooter Tom CC 819,78 740 65,58 74 57,80 70 58,35 71 68,77 74 160,00 78 109,61 77 61,52 72 105,96 78 59,68 75 72,51 71

- Big River Jock 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Wild Attack 2016
9/16/2016

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
49474 Angelo Siringo 204,04
1474 Mad Cat With a Gun 291,72



Wild Attack 2016
9/16/2016

Match Results (category by time)

Lady Modern
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Mad Cat With a Gun LMOD 291,72 54 63,39 14 121,94 27 49,18 7 57,21 6
2 Penny Less LMOD 328,37 81 113,36 25 53,96 18 88,28 23 72,77 15
3 Katie Scarlett O'Hara LMOD 509,05 105 114,22 26 130,04 28 106,46 24 158,33 27

Modern
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Captain Woodbury Kane MOD 156,65 11 35,69 1 26,87 1 40,74 4 53,35 5
2 Samuel B Carpenter MOD 167,33 10 54,69 4 31,70 3 37,19 2 43,75 1
3 Ray Heartless MOD 201,29 30 51,43 2 59,03 20 42,42 5 48,41 3
4 Angelo Siringo MOD 204,04 29 57,27 7 41,14 8 47,61 6 58,02 8
5 Boss H MOD 213,74 35 53,90 3 45,28 11 55,62 12 58,94 9
6 Lightning Joe MOD 214,84 39 67,62 17 42,82 10 52,43 8 51,97 4
7 Thunder MOD 218,61 38 56,20 5 46,43 13 53,75 9 62,23 11
8 Big Rusty Nail MOD 260,56 67 68,74 18 45,82 12 64,89 19 81,11 18
9 Blackhand Jailer MOD 266,46 53 63,51 15 41,48 9 38,13 3 123,34 26

10 Gunhorse MOD 267,57 66 88,83 23 48,18 14 62,15 17 68,41 12
11 Viking with a Gun MOD 283,55 74 87,13 22 60,90 21 64,57 18 70,95 13



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

12 Old Leo MOD 291,50 77 61,78 13 56,28 19 72,26 22 101,18 23
13 Pistol Pete MOD 360,26 88 91,87 24 48,57 15 112,37 25 107,45 24

Traditional
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Hungry Wallace TRAD 171,79 14 60,09 9 29,33 2 34,96 1 47,41 2
2 Gunsmith TRAD 212,84 34 57,01 6 37,59 5 56,92 13 61,32 10
3 Slim Dane TRAD 232,74 44 59,92 8 39,95 6 61,59 16 71,28 14
4 Sandman TRAD 234,09 51 76,42 20 34,37 4 65,94 20 57,36 7
5 Rawhide Rooster TRAD 235,14 46 61,41 11 40,47 7 55,25 11 78,01 17
6 Jack Mountain TRAD 260,86 61 61,62 12 51,78 17 54,45 10 93,01 22
7 Ace Heart TRAD 271,74 71 69,30 19 48,60 16 61,26 15 92,58 21
8 Emmet Dalton TRAD 285,96 73 60,96 10 69,94 23 72,09 21 82,97 19
9 Cap'n Redneck TRAD 290,70 74 66,25 16 76,74 24 60,86 14 86,85 20

10 Hipshot TRAD 346,92 86 86,90 21 66,89 22 115,45 27 77,68 16
11 John Wild TRAD 467,97 105 124,77 28 118,91 26 112,45 26 111,84 25
12 Mr Ace TRAD 650,47 108 118,37 27 82,40 25 203,89 28 245,81 28

- Capt'n (MDQ) TRAD - - 999,99 29 999,99 29 - - - -



Wild Attack 2016
9/16/2016

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Captain Woodbury Kane MOD 156,65 11 35,69 0 0 0 35,69 1 26,87 0 0 0 26,87 1 40,74 0 0 0 40,74 4 48,35 1 0 0 53,35 5

2 Samuel B Carpenter MOD 167,33 10 44,69 0 1 0 54,69 4 31,70 0 0 0 31,70 3 37,19 0 0 0 37,19 2 43,75 0 0 0 43,75 1

3 Hungry Wallace TRAD 171,79 14 55,09 1 0 0 60,09 9 29,33 0 0 0 29,33 2 34,96 0 0 0 34,96 1 42,41 1 0 0 47,41 2

4 Ray Heartless MOD 201,29 30 46,43 1 0 0 51,43 2 49,03 0 1 0 59,03 20 42,42 0 0 0 42,42 5 43,41 1 0 0 48,41 3

5 Angelo Siringo MOD 204,04 29 57,27 0 0 0 57,27 7 41,14 0 0 0 41,14 8 47,61 0 0 0 47,61 6 58,02 0 0 0 58,02 8

6 Gunsmith TRAD 212,84 34 57,01 0 0 0 57,01 6 37,59 0 0 0 37,59 5 51,92 1 0 0 56,92 13 61,32 0 0 0 61,32 10

7 Boss H MOD 213,74 35 48,90 1 0 0 53,90 3 45,28 0 0 0 45,28 11 45,62 2 0 0 55,62 12 53,94 1 0 0 58,94 9

8 Lightning Joe MOD 214,84 39 52,62 3 0 0 67,62 17 42,82 0 0 0 42,82 10 42,43 2 0 0 52,43 8 51,97 0 0 0 51,97 4

9 Thunder MOD 218,61 38 56,20 0 0 0 56,20 5 46,43 0 0 0 46,43 13 43,75 2 0 0 53,75 9 57,23 1 0 0 62,23 11

10 Slim Dane TRAD 232,74 44 54,92 1 0 0 59,92 8 39,95 0 0 0 39,95 6 51,59 2 0 0 61,59 16 71,28 0 0 0 71,28 14

11 Sandman TRAD 234,09 51 56,42 2 1 0 76,42 20 34,37 0 0 0 34,37 4 45,94 4 0 0 65,94 20 47,36 2 0 0 57,36 7

12 Rawhide Rooster TRAD 235,14 46 61,41 0 0 0 61,41 11 40,47 0 0 0 40,47 7 55,25 0 0 0 55,25 11 68,01 2 0 0 78,01 17

13 Big Rusty Nail MOD 260,56 67 68,74 0 0 0 68,74 18 45,82 0 0 0 45,82 12 59,89 1 0 0 64,89 19 81,11 0 0 0 81,11 18

14 Jack Mountain TRAD 260,86 61 56,62 1 0 0 61,62 12 51,78 0 0 0 51,78 17 54,45 0 0 0 54,45 10 83,01 2 0 0 93,01 22

15 Blackhand Jailer MOD 266,46 53 48,51 3 0 0 63,51 15 41,48 0 0 0 41,48 9 38,13 0 0 0 38,13 3 93,34 4 1 0 123,34 26

16 Gunhorse MOD 267,57 66 68,83 2 1 0 88,83 23 48,18 0 0 0 48,18 14 47,15 3 0 0 62,15 17 53,41 3 0 0 68,41 12

17 Ace Heart TRAD 271,74 71 69,30 0 0 0 69,30 19 48,60 0 0 0 48,60 16 51,26 2 0 0 61,26 15 92,58 0 0 0 92,58 21

18 Viking with a Gun MOD 283,55 74 82,13 1 0 0 87,13 22 60,90 0 0 0 60,90 21 54,57 2 0 0 64,57 18 65,95 1 0 0 70,95 13

19 Emmet Dalton TRAD 285,96 73 60,96 0 0 0 60,96 10 64,94 1 0 0 69,94 23 62,09 2 0 0 72,09 21 77,97 1 0 0 82,97 19

20 Cap'n Redneck TRAD 290,70 74 66,25 0 0 0 66,25 16 76,74 0 0 0 76,74 24 55,86 1 0 0 60,86 14 76,85 2 0 0 86,85 20

21 Old Leo MOD 291,50 77 56,78 1 0 0 61,78 13 56,28 0 0 0 56,28 19 67,26 1 0 0 72,26 22 66,18 5 1 0 101,18 23

22 Mad Cat With a Gun LMOD 291,72 54 63,39 0 0 0 63,39 14 121,94 0 0 0 121,94 27 49,18 0 0 0 49,18 7 57,21 0 0 0 57,21 6

23 Penny Less LMOD 328,37 81 93,36 2 1 0 113,36 25 53,96 0 0 0 53,96 18 88,28 0 0 0 88,28 23 72,77 0 0 0 72,77 15

24 Hipshot TRAD 346,92 86 76,90 2 0 0 86,90 21 66,89 0 0 0 66,89 22 100,45 3 0 0 115,45 27 77,68 0 0 0 77,68 16

25 Pistol Pete MOD 360,26 88 76,87 3 0 0 91,87 24 48,57 0 0 0 48,57 15 87,37 3 1 0 112,37 25 102,45 1 0 0 107,45 24

26 John Wild TRAD 467,97 105 99,77 5 0 0 124,77 28 78,91 8 0 0 118,91 26 102,45 2 0 0 112,45 26 96,84 3 0 0 111,84 25

27 Katie Scarlett O'Hara LMOD 509,05 105 94,22 4 0 0 114,22 26 130,04 0 0 0 130,04 28 91,46 3 0 0 106,46 24 128,33 6 0 0 158,33 27

28 Mr Ace TRAD 650,47 108 108,37 0 1 0 118,37 27 82,40 0 0 0 82,40 25 178,89 5 0 0 203,89 28 210,81 5 1 0 245,81 28

- Capt'n (MDQ) TRAD - - DNF 0 0 0 999,99 29 DNF 0 0 0 999,99 29 - - - - - - - - - - - -



Wild Attack 2016
9/16/2016

Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Captain Woodbury Kane MOD 156,65 11 35,69 1 26,87 1 40,74 4 53,35 5
2 Samuel B Carpenter MOD 167,33 10 54,69 4 31,70 3 37,19 2 43,75 1
3 Hungry Wallace TRAD 171,79 14 60,09 9 29,33 2 34,96 1 47,41 2
4 Ray Heartless MOD 201,29 30 51,43 2 59,03 20 42,42 5 48,41 3
5 Angelo Siringo MOD 204,04 29 57,27 7 41,14 8 47,61 6 58,02 8
6 Gunsmith TRAD 212,84 34 57,01 6 37,59 5 56,92 13 61,32 10
7 Boss H MOD 213,74 35 53,90 3 45,28 11 55,62 12 58,94 9
8 Lightning Joe MOD 214,84 39 67,62 17 42,82 10 52,43 8 51,97 4
9 Thunder MOD 218,61 38 56,20 5 46,43 13 53,75 9 62,23 11

10 Slim Dane TRAD 232,74 44 59,92 8 39,95 6 61,59 16 71,28 14
11 Sandman TRAD 234,09 51 76,42 20 34,37 4 65,94 20 57,36 7
12 Rawhide Rooster TRAD 235,14 46 61,41 11 40,47 7 55,25 11 78,01 17
13 Big Rusty Nail MOD 260,56 67 68,74 18 45,82 12 64,89 19 81,11 18
14 Jack Mountain TRAD 260,86 61 61,62 12 51,78 17 54,45 10 93,01 22
15 Blackhand Jailer MOD 266,46 53 63,51 15 41,48 9 38,13 3 123,34 26
16 Gunhorse MOD 267,57 66 88,83 23 48,18 14 62,15 17 68,41 12
17 Ace Heart TRAD 271,74 71 69,30 19 48,60 16 61,26 15 92,58 21
18 Viking with a Gun MOD 283,55 74 87,13 22 60,90 21 64,57 18 70,95 13
19 Emmet Dalton TRAD 285,96 73 60,96 10 69,94 23 72,09 21 82,97 19
20 Cap'n Redneck TRAD 290,70 74 66,25 16 76,74 24 60,86 14 86,85 20
21 Old Leo MOD 291,50 77 61,78 13 56,28 19 72,26 22 101,18 23
22 Mad Cat With a Gun LMOD 291,72 54 63,39 14 121,94 27 49,18 7 57,21 6



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

23 Penny Less LMOD 328,37 81 113,36 25 53,96 18 88,28 23 72,77 15
24 Hipshot TRAD 346,92 86 86,90 21 66,89 22 115,45 27 77,68 16
25 Pistol Pete MOD 360,26 88 91,87 24 48,57 15 112,37 25 107,45 24
26 John Wild TRAD 467,97 105 124,77 28 118,91 26 112,45 26 111,84 25
27 Katie Scarlett O'Hara LMOD 509,05 105 114,22 26 130,04 28 106,46 24 158,33 27
28 Mr Ace TRAD 650,47 108 118,37 27 82,40 25 203,89 28 245,81 28

- Capt'n (MDQ) TRAD - - 999,99 29 999,99 29 - - - -


